СН \$190.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM746731

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GLK Foods, LLC		08/05/2022	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Escargot Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	3912 N Lightning Drive	
City:	Appleton	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	54913	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5186121	
Registration Number:	5390783	DILLY BITES
Registration Number:	5256596	GOBITOS
Registration Number:	5390784	HOTTIE BITES
Registration Number:	5086743	OH SNAP!
Registration Number:	6320560	PRETTY PEAS
Registration Number:	6230008	SASSY BITES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

4142735198 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4142733500

Email: alosiniecki@gklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jennifer Gregor

Address Line 1: 833 E. Michigan Street

Address Line 2: **Suite 1800**

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Gregor
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer Gregor/
DATE SIGNED:	08/08/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007814 FRAME: 0779

900712029

Total Attachments: 2

source=GLK Articles of Amendment#page1.tif source=GLK Articles of Amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007814 FRAME: 0780

Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions

Strengthening Wisconsin's Financial Future

Corporations Bureau

Form 504 - Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment

Name of Limited Liability Company	
Entity Name or Entity Id:	GLK FOODS, LLC Entity ID: G033204
Entity Name Amendment	
The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the name of limited liability company:	Yes
The Name of the LLC is amended to be:	Escargot Holdings, LLC
Registered Agent Name Amendment	
The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the name of the Registered Agent:	No ×
The Registered Agent name is amended to:	
Name of Entity:	
Registered Agent Address Amendment	
The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the street address of the Registered Agent. The Registered Agent address is ame	No nded to:
Street Address:	
Address 2:	
City:	
State:	
Zip Code:	
Management Change	
The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the management of the Limited Liability Company:	No
The management of the limited liability company is:	(left blank)
Adoption	
Amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the vote required under s. 183.0404 (2).	Yes

TRADEMARK REEL: 007814 FRAME: 0781 Drafter

This document was drafted by:

Joseph F. Franzoi IV

Signature

Title:

Member

Date:

08/05/2022

I understand that checking this

box constitutes a legal

signature:

Yes

Signatory's Name:

Ryan M. Downs President of Flanagan

Brothers Incorporated

Delayed Effective Date (Optional)

This document will be effective on the date it is received by the department unless a delayed (future) date is included here.

(Optional) This document has a delayed effective date of:

Contact Information (Optional)

Name:

Joseph F. Franzoi IV

Address:

514 Racine Street

City:

Menasha

State:

W

Zip Code:

54952

Phone Number:

920-725-3916

Email Address:

vicki@franzoi.com

Endorsement

FILED

Received Date:

08/05/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007814 FRAME: 0782

RECORDED: 08/08/2022